
Finishing
(Compulsory)

Boxboard Grey Back
- 400gsm

Remarks:
1. Diagram are not drawn to scale
2. For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our Artwork Specs.
3. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule at our website.
4. For order more than 30,000pcs, please call for enquiry or request for quotation.

4C + 0
(1 side)

SACHET BOARD
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Page 1 / 1

Model Info
(H x W) (mm)

Print Colour &
Print Side

Paper Type Qty
(pcs)

Process Days
(excluding order day &

receive day)

Normal Order
6 days
(1,000 - 10,000pcs)

7 days
(15,000 - 30,000pcs)

Cut off time: 6pm

1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000

Colour Protective
Finishing (Front)
- Gloss Water
  Based Varnish

Die-Cutting

SB 01 SB 02 SB 03 SB 04

Sachet Board Size

Window

Window Size

Window Shape

Hanging Hole Punch

Creasing

537 x 334

20

52 x 38

Round Square

4

1

622 x 346

20

64 x 40

Oval

6

1

547 x 346

20

64 x 40

Oval

6

1

547 x 346

15

61 x 38.5

Oval

6

1


	1: LO

