## **SACHET BOARD**

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

	SB 01	SB 02	SB 03	SB 04	Paper Type	Print Colour & Print Side	Finishing (Compulsory)	Qty (pcs)	Process Days (excluding order day & receive day)
Model Info (H x W) (mm)		00000	00000	00000	Boxboard Grey Back - 400gsm	4C + 0 (1 side)	Colour Protective Finishing (Front) - Gloss Water Based Varnish Die-Cutting	1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000	Normal Order 6 days (1,000 - 10,000pcs) 7 days (15,000 - 30,000pcs) Cut off time: 6pm
Sachet Board Size	537 x 334	622 x 346	547 x 346	547 x 346				10,000 15,000	
Window	20	20	20	15				20,000 25,000	
Window Size	52 x 38	64 x 40	64 x 40	61 x 38.5				30,000	
Window Shape	Round Square	Oval	Oval	Oval					
Hanging Hole Punch	4	6	6	6					
Creasing	1	1	1	1					

## Remarks:

- 1. Diagram are not drawn to scale
  2. For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our Artwork Specs.
  3. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule at our website.
  4. For order more than 30,000pcs, please call for enquiry or request for quotation.